Day
Fri

Sat
Fri
Sat
Thur
Sat
Fri
Sat
Thu
Fri
Fri

Sat

Date
03/15/24

03/16/24

03/22/24

03/23/24

03/28/24

03/30/24

04/05/24

04/06/24

04/11/24

04/12/24

04/19/24

04/27/24

* non-league event

Gender
B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

B/G

Level
VAR

INT & JV

VAR

INT & JV

VAR

INT & JV

VAR

INT & JV

VAR

INT & JV

VAR

VAR

2023 - 24 ILH Judo Schedule

Subject to Change
as of 01/11/2024

Click to Purchase Tickets forthcoming

Event
Round Robin Tournament #1

Round Robin Tournament #1
Round Robin Tournament #2
Round Robin Tournament #2
Round Robin Tournament #3
Round Robin Tournament #3
Individual Tournament
Round Robin Tournament #4
Dual Meet Tournament
ILH Championships
ILH Championships

HHSAAA State Championships*

Time
5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

9:00 AM

5:00 PM

9:00 AM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

Site
DMN

DMN

PUN

PUN

MPI

MPI

MS

MS

KSK

KSK

STL

SSC

Weigh-in
4:30 PM

8:00 AM
4:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
8:00 AM
4:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM

TBA



